
Bodywork Type : Flatbed Truck
• Length (mm)
• Width (mm)
• Number of seats
• Number of doors
• Passengers
• Wheelbase (mm)
• Track rear (mm)
• Track front (mm)
• Ground clearance (mm)
• Tare weight (kg)
• Gross (max.) weight (kg)
• Carrying Capacity (kg)
• Min. cargo capacity (mm)
• Tires

Engine
• Engine displacement (cm3)
• Cylinder type
• Bore (mm)
• Number of cylinders
• Stroke (mm)
• Valves per cylinder
• Fuel supply
• Engine power (hp)
• Engine torque

4840
1750
3
2
3
2385
1140
1240
150
1530
2650
1120
1800
195 R14- 5.00 R12

Drum brakes
Ventilated disk brakes

60L
mixed 10.7L/ 100 km
131

2665
In-Line
94.5
4
95
2
Diesel
83/4150
172/2400

Rear

5

Wheel-rail
Hydraulic System

Transmission
• Wheel drive
• Number of gears (manual transmission)

Steering
• Type of steering
• Power steering

Brakes
• Brakes rear
• Brakes front

Performance/Features
• Fuel capacity
• Fuel consumption
• Top (maximal) speed (km/h)
• Airconditioned
• Power windows
• Reverse Sensors

FINANCE REQUIREMENTS:
HIRE PURCHASE
SALARIED INDIVIDUALS
• Original current Job Letter from

present employer(s)
• Last 2 months’ Pay Slips
• Confirmation of down payment

(if required)
• Two (2) forms of Identification

(Driver’s License and Barbados ID or
Passport)

• Current Utility Bill to verify address
• Signed loan application form
SELF EMPLOYED PERSONS
/ SOLE TRADERS
• Business Registration Application and

Certificate
• Bank Statements for the last 6 Months

(minimum requirement)
• Any written contracts I agreements

pertaining to business
• ID & Driver’s License of Sole Trader

(and other partners)
• Current Utility Bill
COMPANY (LIMITED LIABILITY)
• Certificate of Incorporation I

Certificate of Continuance
• Articles of Incorporation I Articles of

Continuance
• By-Laws
• Financial Statements for the last 3

years (Trading and profit and loss,
Balance sheet and cash flow)

• Bank StatementsIAccount History
forthe lastsix (6)months

• Copies oftwo (2) forms of
Identification for each Director and
Shareholder

(Finance terms can also be augmented to clients needs)

CONTACT:
Sales Executive

TEL:
FAX:

KIA K2700
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