

# **KIA K2700**

## **Bodywork Type: Flatbed Truck**

•	Length (mm)	4840
•	Width (mm)	1750
•	Number of seats	3
•	Number of doors	2
•	Passengers	3
•	Wheelbase (mm)	2385
•	Track rear (mm)	1140
•	Track front (mm)	1240
•	Ground clearance (mm)	150
•	Tare weight (kg)	1530
•	Gross (max.) weight (kg)	2650
•	Carrying Capacity (kg)	1120
•	Min. cargo capacity (mm)	1800
•	Tires	195 R14- 5.00 R12

Engino	
⊏ngine	

	3	
•	Engine displacement (cm3)	2665
•	Cylinder type	In-Line
•	Bore (mm)	94.5
•	Number of cylinders	4
•	Stroke (mm)	95
•	Valves per cylinder	2
•	Fuel supply	Diesel
•	Engine power (hp)	83/4150
•	Engine torque	172/2400

### Transmission

Wheel drive Rear Number of gears (manual transmission) 5

### Steering -

Wheel-rail Type of steering Hydraulic System Power steering

### Brakes -

Brakes rear Drum brakes **Brakes front** 

## Performance/Features

Fuel capacity Fuel consumption

Top (maximal) speed (km/h)

- Airconditioned
- Power windows
- Reverse Sensors

Ventilated disk brakes

# 60L

mixed 10.7L/100 km 131

Copies oftwo (2) forms of Identification for each Director and Shareholder

forthe lastsix (6)months

FINANCE REQUIREMENTS:

present employer(s) Last 2 months' Pay Slips Confirmation of down payment

SELF EMPLOYED PERSONS

(minimum requirement) • Any written contracts I agreements

pertaining to business

(and other partners)

COMPANY (LIMITED LIABILITY)

Certificate of Incorporation I Certificate of Continuance

Current Utility Bill

Continuance Bv-Laws

Original current Job Letter from

Two (2) forms of Identification (Driver's License and Barbados ID or

Current Utility Bill to verify address Signed Ioan application form

**Business Registration Application and** 

Bank Statements for the last 6 Months

ID & Driver's License of Sole Trader

Articles of Incorporation I Articles of

Financial Statements for the last 3

years (Trading and profit and loss,

Bank StatementslAccount History

Balance sheet and cash flow)

SALARIED INDIVIDUALS

(if required)

Passport)

/ SOLE TRADERS

Certificate

**HIRE PURCHASE** 

(Finance terms can also be augmented to clients needs)









